
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Lyons Road Project (C-14 to Sawgrass) Fri 1/5/18 Tue 1/7/20

2 Engineering Plans Fri 1/5/18 Mon 4/16/18

3 Initial Plans to Reviewers Fri 1/5/18 Thu 3/29/18

4 Receive Comments Tue 1/30/18 Mon 4/16/18

5 Public Comment & Information Workshop Mon 4/16/18 Fri 7/20/18

6 Constructability Tue 9/18/18 Thu 11/1/18

7 Constructability Plans to Reviewers Tue 9/18/18 Thu 10/18/18

8 Receive Constructability Plan Comments Tue 10/16/18 Thu 11/1/18

9 Utility Certification Mon 10/29/18 Wed 11/28/18

10 Package Pre-Submittal Coordination Mon 10/29/18 Fri 11/9/18

11 Receive & Review Utility Certification Package for Completion Tue 11/13/18 Wed 11/28/18

12 DLA Prepares ODA Clear Letter Wed 11/21/18 Thu 11/29/18

13 ROW Certification for Construction (Letter) Fri 11/23/18 Thu 11/29/18

14 Utilities Certified Fri 11/23/18 Thu 11/29/18

15 All Permits Clear Tue 11/20/18 Thu 11/29/18

16 Biddability Thu 12/27/18 Fri 2/1/19

17 Biddability Plans to Reviewers Thu 12/27/18 Thu 1/3/19

18 Receive Biddability Plans Comments Tue 1/15/19 Fri 2/1/19

19 Production Mon 4/29/19 Mon 5/6/19

20 Package Received in Tallahassee for Letting Thu 7/18/19 Mon 7/29/19

21 Begin Ad for Letting Tue 8/20/19 Fri 8/23/19

22 Letting Wed 9/18/19 Wed 9/25/19

23 Execution Date (Method B-CEI) Tue 10/1/19 Mon 10/7/19

24 Encumbered (Method B-CEI) Tue 10/1/19 Mon 10/7/19

25 Construction NTP Thu 1/2/20 Tue 1/7/20
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